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Name Mobile E-Mail 

Dr. Archana Srivastava (Presiding Officer) 9386743653 archana.srivastava@trf.co.in

Ms. Rekha Seal (Independent Member) 9234511014 rekhas2811@gmail.com

Ms. Alka Arvind Kumar (Independent member) 9835751113 vvsprincipal2014@gmail.com

Mr. Anand Chand 9836988857 achand@trf.co.in

Ms. Priyanka Ganguly 9231026695 priyanka@trf.co.in

Ms. Swasti Mazumdar 6202910649 swasti.mazumdar@trf.co.in

Mr. Indraneel Sarkar 9386853581 indraneel.sarkar@trf.co.in

Mr. Amit Kumar (Convener) 7858863063 amit.kumar1@trf.co.in

Common E-mail: posh@trf.co.in

Complaints & Issues related to 
Sexual Harassment of Women 

at Workplace

Complaints & Issues related to 
Sexual Harassment of 

Transgender at Workplace

Complaints & Issues related to 
Harassment of HIV / AIDS 

patient at Workplace
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